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: SOFT DRINK Glass Jug
Coke 85 250
Coke Zero 55 250
Fanta Strawberry 55 250
RESTAURANT Sprite 55 250
Soda Water 55 250
D R | N |< M E N U Tonic Water 55 250
ENERGY DRINK Glass
FrRuiT Juice CONCENTRATE Gloss  Jug Ez?ébﬁwem gg
Apple 60 250
Guava 60 250
laroan 60 250 CHocoLATE AND MiLK Glass
Mango 60 250 Fresh Milk (Hot/Cold) 60
Orange 60 250 Chocolate (Hot/Cold) 65
Pineapple 60 250
Cranberry 75 - SIGNATURE DRINKS OF INDIA Glass
Masala Chai - 90
FresH JuicE Elage Jug Spiced tea blend with fresh milk, cinnamon,
x cardamom and ginger :
> Carrot 95 425 A —_— a0 .
. Pineapple 95 425 aned Lassi , °2
: > WﬂtErmEan 95 425 ‘Fl;gg:‘;g: splced with salt and roasted cumin < 1
.0 Green Apple gg Eg Mango Lassi 90 o 3
= Orange Yoghurt spiced with Ip and <
? Mix It Up (2 Cholces) i A | e R
e cocanus = ) Sweet Lassi 90 ot/
‘e "I'DQ hurt SpiCEl‘i with cardamom pDWdEI‘ and .
A SMOOTHIE Glass sugar N
- Mango Smoothie 120 Butter Milk 90 :

Mango, yoghurt, milk

[ -
]
I.q.

Yoghurt, ginger, coriander leaves, curry leaves

S Strawberry Smoothie 120 Qncledt o
S Strawberry, yoghurt, milk Jal Jeera 90 oo
L . Mint leaves, coriander leaves, lemon juice, o3
e gg:;eg:):l? rtﬂr?ﬂﬁ?le 120 roasted cumin, black salt and sugar ot/
&3 . . Nimbu Pani 90 "
_-_: E:_gi;iﬁ!fggﬂ?:ﬂthle 120 Lemon juice, black salt, sugar :_-‘
3 Tropical Smoothie 120 COFFEE s g
2 A blend of 2 fruits z
- Espresso 45 =
e Crassic TEA Glass Macchiato 45 b,
X Blackcurrant 60 Americano 43 %
> Chamomile 60 Cappuccino 55 .
Sor Darjeeling 60 Caffe Latte 55 e
2‘ Earl Grey 60 Latte Macchiato 55 §
» English Breakfast 60 Mochaccino 65 . 4
N Green Tea 60 Doppio 80 <
y Jasmine 60 %
. Lychee 60 FLAVOURED CAFFE LATTE (Hot/cold) Glass .
- ?re:ﬂ::ﬁg::;tomnng gg Almond, hazelnut, mint, vanilla 70 .
" T my LocAL SPECIALTY Glass o
. cad Tat 60 Teh Tarik (Hot/Cold) 70 s
o Flavoured lced Tea 70 Kopi Tarik (Hot/Cold) 70 .

Hazelnut, lemon, lychee, mint, passion fruit,

peach, rose, strawberry, vanilla All prices are subject to prevailing government tax (%) and
I ¥ [

service charge (10%) and represented in thousand rupiah ('000°)
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NirwaNA VireiN (MockTaiL)
Agua Fresca

Mojito syrup, mango juice, mint leaves, lemon wedge

Cupid Island Tea

Strawberry syrup, mint leaves, lemon wedge, tea
Virgin Mojito
Mojito syrup, mint leaves, lemon wedge, soda water

Lover Lemonade
Rose syrup, mojito syrup, cranberry juice, lemonade

Leyandra

Orange juice, mango juice, lemonade, blue
curacao syrup

Sweet Caca

Cranberry juice, soursop juice, strawberry syrup,
lemonade

Colibri
Orange juice, pineapple, lemon juice, grenadine
syrup, coke

Fruit Punch

Orange juice, pineapple juice, lemon juice,
grenadine syrup

SIGNATURE COCKTAIL
Nirwana Colada

Dark rum, light rum, malibu, peach liqueur, pineapple

juice, orange juice, lime juice, grenadine syrup

Electric Pineapple
Light rum, melon liqueur, pineapple juice

Lady Blue

Tequila, gin, light rum, blue curacao syrup,
grenadine syrup, pineapple juice, fresh lime

Passion Lady
Gin, passion fruit syrup, apple juice

Ice Wave
Vodka, strawberry syrup, orange juice, lemonade

Nirwana lllusion

Vodka, light rum, tequila, gin, Kahlug, melon
liqueur, pineapple juice

CLassic CockTalL

Margarita
Tequila, triple sec, sweet & sour mix

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, triple sec, lemon juice, cranberry juice

Long Island Tea

Vodka, light rum, gin, tequila, triple sec, sweet &
sour mix, coke

Mojito

Light rum, mojito syrup, mint leaf, lime wedge,
soda water

Singapore Sling
Gin, cherry brandy, Dom Benedictine, grenadine
syrup, pineapple juice, soda water

Pina Colada

Light rum, coconut rum, pineapple juice,
coconut cream
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90

90

90

90

90

90

Glass

210

210

210

210

210

240

Glass

210

210

210

210

210

210

BorTieD WATER

Aqua Reflections Natural 380 mL
Acqua Panna 500 mL
Acqua Panna 750 mL

SrarkLING WATER

Aqua Reflections Sparkling 380 mL
SPG San Pellegrino 500 mL
SPG San Pellegrino 750 mL

Kips DRINK
Super Boy

Blue curacao, lemonade

Spider Boy

Strawberry syrup, blue curacaoo, lemonade

Frozen Cinderella
Strawberry mixed with fresh milk, whipped cream

Frozen Choco
Chocolate mixed with fresh milk, whipped cream

Frozen Pikachu
Mango mixed with fresh milk, whipped cream

BEER

Local Can
Bintang 100
Singaraja =
Import

Heineken 100
Carlsberg 100
Guinness Stout 109
HicHBeALL LOVER

Vodka (sprite/ Tonic/Soda)

Vodka Orange

Gin Tonic

Rum (Coke/sprite/Soda)

Tequila Lemonade

Whiskey (Coke/Ssprite/Soda)

LIQUEUR Glass
Baileys Irish Cream 150
Kahlua 160
SPIRITS Glass
Smirnoff Red 118
Absolut Blue 135
Gordon Gin 118
Bombay Sapphire 170
Bacardi Light 142
Myers’'s Dark Rum 150
JW Red Label 118
Jim Beam 150
Jack Daniel’s 190
Chivas Regal 12 Years 190
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Bottle

65
100
125

Bottle
65
100
125

Glass

90
90
90
90

90

Bottle

100

Glass

145
160
160
160
160
160

Bottle
2,985
2,985

Bottle
1,580
2379
2,054
3,100
2,500
2,900
2,600
3,000
3,880
3,880




Wine List

WHITE WINE by Glass

Don Alejandro Sauvignon Blanc, Chile

WHITE WINE by Bottle

88 Semillon Sauvignon Blanc, Australia

Gold Tree Sauvignon Blanc, Australia

Don Alejandro Sauvignon Blanc, Chile
Lindeman’s Bin 95 Sauvignon Blanc, Australia
Lindeman'’s Bin 85 Pinot Grigio, Australia
Lindeman’s Bin 65 Chardonnay, Australia
Whyndham Estate Bin 222 Chardonnay, Australia
Undurraga Chardonnay, Chile

Jacob Creek Chardonnay, Australia

Noblesse Sauvignon Blanc, Chile

B&G Chardonnay, France

Cétes-du-Rhone Blanc, France

SPARKLING
& CHAMPAGNE by Bottte

Accademia Prosecco DOC, Italy
Moét & Chandon, France

220

1.550
1550
1.550
1.650
1.650
1.650
1.650
1.650
1.750
L1730
2.000
2.000

2.000
5.200

RED WINE by Glass

Don Alejandro Merlot, Chile

RED WINE by Bottle

88 Merlot, Australia

Don Alejandro Carménére, Chile

Don Alejandro Merlot, Chile

88 Carbenet Sauvignon, Australia

88 Shiraz, Australia

Gold Tree Carbenet Sauvignon, Australia
Lindeman's Bin 99 Pinot Noir, Australia
Lindeman'’s Bin 50 Shiraz, Australia
Undurraga Carbenet Sauvignon, Chile
Noblesse Carbenet Sauvignon, Chile
B&G Carbenet Sauvignon, France
B&G Merlot, France

Cétes-du-Rhoéne Rouge, France

ROS E WINE by Bottle

Lindeman'’s Bin 35 Rosé, Australia

220

1.550
1.550
1.550
1.550
1.550
1.550
1.650
1.650
1.650
2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000

1.650
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All prices are subject to prevailing government tax (11%) and service charge (10%). All prices are presented in thousand rupiah ("000°)



